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Month Date Day PTM / Open Hose - Exam Results
April 1/4/2025 Tuesday Orientation i)ay Stds. Pre Primary to 5th
April 2/4/2025 [Wednesday ”;:Orientation Day Stds. 6th to 12th
May 3/5/2025 | Saturday Parent Teachers Meeting (PTM)

June 28/06/2025 | Saturday Open House / June Month Exam Result
July 31/07/2025 | Thursday Open House / J uIy Month Exam Result
August | 30/08/2025 | Saturday Open House / August Month Exam Result

September 1;-20?(;3?22 052?) Term-1 Exam - NO PTM / Open House
-October | 16/10/2025 | Thursday Open House for Term-1 & Online Result
November | 29/11/2025 | Saturday | Open House / November Month Exam Result
December | 31/12/2025 Wednesday| Open ﬁouse / December Month Exam Result
January | 31/01/2026 | Saturday Open House / January Month Exam Result
February | 28/02/2026 | Saturday Parent Teachers Meeting (PTM)
March 021-;)_30-5_022062210 Annual Exam- Main Subjects
March | 23/03/2026 | Monday Annual Results - Std.1 to 5 & Pre Primary
March 24/Ow3/2026 Tuesday Annual Results - Std.6to 9 & 11

HOLIDAYS: 2025-26

Summer Vacation

04/05/2025 to 08/06/2025 (35 Days)

Diwali Vacation

17/10/2025 to 06/11/2025 (21 Days)
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